

In

COMMERCIAL EXECUTION APPLICATION 5 OF 2026

Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank PjscPETITIONER

V/S

Surinder Singh Gouri

Ms. Vatsala Pant a/w Ms. Sanaya Patel

i/b Tri Legal for the Applicant

(Mentioned out of Turn)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY AHUJA J

DATE : 25th March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 10/04/2026 .

(ASSOCIATE)